
Unit

1

2

3

4 W

5

6 W

7 W

8 W

9 W

10 Television

Monitor

Signage

Other
11 regetni9:
12 x 2160 pixels
13 cm
14 inches
15 dm²
16

17 YES

NO
18 YES

NO
19 YES

NO
20 Hz

21 Year

22 Year

23 Year

Year

24 Internal

External

Standardised external

25

i

ii VegatloV tupnI

iii VegatloV tuptuO

26

i Standard Name or list

ii Vegatlov tuptuo deriuqeR

iii Atnerruc dereviled deriuqeR

iv zHycneuqerf tnerruc deriuqeR  

Electronic display category

Automatic Brightness Control (ABC) available

Voice recoganition sensor available

Room presence sensor available

Power supply type

 

External standardised  power supply (or suitable one if not included in the product box)

 

 

 

External power supply (non standardized and included in the product box)

 

 

7troppus tcudorp deetnaraug muminiM

Minimum duration of the general guarantee o�ered by the supplier 1

�    

Image refresh frequency rate (default) 50

Minimum guaranteed availability of software and �rmware updates
(from the date of end of the placement on the market) 8

Minimum guaranteed availability of spare parts
(from the date of end of the placement on the market) 7

�    

�    

03,28aera neercs elbisiV

DCL DELdesu ygolonhcet lenaP

�    

0483)slexip( noituloser neercS

931lanogaid neercS

55lanogaid neercS

�    

61oitar eziS

O� mode, power demand, if applicable 0,3

Standby mode power demand, if applicable 0,5

Networked Standby mode power demand, if applicable 2,0

0,48)RDS( egnaR cimanyD dradnatS rof dnamed rewop edom nO

G)RDH( ssalc ycneiciffe ygrenE

On mode power demand in High Dynamic Range (HDR) mode, if implemented 174

Supplier's address
Panasonic Testing Centre

Panasonic Marketing Europe GmbH
Winsbergring 15, 22525 Hamburg, Germany

Model identi�er

TX-55LXW834
 TX-55LX800B
TX-55LX800E
 TX-55LX810E
 TX-55LX820E
 TX-55LXT886
TX-55LXF887
TX-55LXN888
TX-55LXX889

G)RDS( egnaR cimanyD dradnatS rof ssalc ycneiciffe ygrenE

Product Information Sheet (EU Regulation 2019/2013)

noisicerP dna eulaV ro retemaraPretemaraP

cinosanaPkram edart ro eman s'reilppuS


